Annex 3
Directorate of Resources Fees and Charges 2008/09

Proposed .
Charges Charges % increase
Court Costs 2008/09 2009/10 over 2008/09
£ £ %
Council Tax
Issuing of a Summons 50.00 50.00 -
Issuing of a Liability Order 20.00 20.00 -
Business Rates
Issuing of a Summons 75.00 75.00 -
Issuing of a Liability Order 25.00 25.00 -
Sundry Debtors
Issuing of a Summons (set by the court):
Up to £300 30.00 30.00 -
£300.01 to £500 50.00 50.00 -
£500.01 to £1000 80.00 80.00 -
£1000.01 to £5000 120.00 120.00 -
£5000.01 to £15000 250.00 250.00 -
£15000.01 to £50000 400.00 400.00 -
£50000.01 - £100000 600.00 600.00 -
£100000.01 to £150000 700.00 700.00 -
Over £150000.01 800.00 800.00 -
Solicitors Costs applied at Summons Stage
Up to £500 50.00 50.00 -
£500.01 to £1000 70.00 70.00 -
£1000.01 to £5000 80.00 80.00 -
Over £5000.01 100.00 100.00 -
Solicitors Costs applied at Judgement Stage
Up to £5000.00 22.00 22.00 -
Over £5000.01 30.00 30.00 -
Oral Examination 45.00 45.00 -
Overpayment of Housing Benefits
Issuing of N322A - Application to enforce an award (Set by Court) 35.00 35.00 -
Solicitors Costs applied at N322A Stage:
Up to £250.00 30.75 30.75 -
£250.01 to £600.00 41.00 41.00 -
£600.01 to £2000.00 69.50 69.50 -
Over £2000.01 75.50 75.50 -
Oral Exam 45.00 45.00 -




